ALT 5 SIGMA INC.

ALT 5 SIGMA INC.

ISIN:  US47089W1045

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:40

Price
1.98 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.88% (-0.08)

US47089W1045
ALTS
Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

25 EUR

S&P 500

1.90 EUR (791)
2.06 EUR (724)
2.02 EUR

2.02 EUR

1.98 EUR

2.06 EUR

2.02 EUR

100

202.00

1

100

WKN: 47089W104

10.00

.00

6.00

2.00

0.00

4.00 P

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US47089W1045&ID_NOTATION=53458972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US47089W1045&ID_NOTATION=53458972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56a243e1137ab83b5d64cb74d1906d654aeb529b91c75ee356c0f74dc48aa494&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0cf8ea91984773fca&time=1726417350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9492eb620c871642de0a43b00f85c5842011763dfc4b766adaebb8fe06adada&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2bb89831bedda21a1&time=1726417350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fecf3d09715ba5cf39f46bc5bf5bb3a68376906e83dfb7db32b02f986a8a5a9e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7cf296fb03e5aed0&time=1726417350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5567d73b11de137d466999ce0d3febef65be798ca13a705a19894368d96f152f&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cc39c3fac95c9f103&time=1726417350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7593199629b3bb100e5d6bfa4cad4469c478e25a32efde1bf2163ed468f75819&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=519332277d0a26537&time=1726417350&tool=RSC

ALT 5 SIGMA INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:40

Price
1.98 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-3.88% (-0.08)

ISIN US47089W1045
Symbol ALTS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.90 EUR (791)
Ask (Ask size) 2.06 EUR (724)
Open 2.02 EUR
High 2.02 EUR
Low 1.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.06 EUR
VWAP 2.02 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 202.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.38% +407.54% -65.47%
Perf (abs.) -0.46 +1.62 -3.83
Beta - - -
Volatility  123.08 144.17 113.68

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALT 5 SIGMA INC.

Exchange [§] Date

Tradegate 2024/09/13
Stuttgart 2024/09/13
Nasdaq 2024/09/13
Munich 2024/09/13
Hamburg 2024/09/13
Frankfurt 2024/09/13
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/09/13
Berlin 2024/09/13

Time
22:26
20:07
22:00
08:03
17:25
21:39
19:31
20:30

Price

1.98 EUR
1.90 EUR
2.18 USD
2.06 EUR
2.02 EUR
1.90 EUR
1.93 EUR
1.93 EUR

1.99 EUR (835

1.94 EUR (2,065

2.34 EUR (6,882

1.57 EUR (4,291

5.30 EUR (2024/05/13
0.46 EUR (2024/01/23
5.30 EUR (2024/05/13
0.27 EUR (2023/11/14

—_— = = D — — = =

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
0.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=53458972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169003928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14202521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268122504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=461987527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20672440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=472951638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20712123

ALT 5 SIGMA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ALTS

Contact Details
ALT5 SIGMA

Lexington Avenue, Room 2320 420 10170
New York

Telefon: +1 (800) 204-6203
Fax: -
E-mail: info@alt5sigma.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info@alt5sigma.com
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